 5.1  I/O Expansion Units Overview P5-1-1
I/O Expansion Units
• Overview P5-1-1
 5.2  RS-485 I/O Expansion Unit P5-2-1
• RU-87P1/87P2/87P4/87P8  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P5-2-3
 5.3  Ethernet I/O Expansion Unit P5-3-1
• ET-87P2/87P4/87P8  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P5-3-4
 5.4  USB I/O Expansion Unit P5-4-1

11
Dimensions (Units: mm)
Ordering Information
Accessories
RU-87P1 CR 1 slot I/O Expansion Unit (RoHS)
RU-87P2 CR 2 slots I/O Expansion Unit (RoHS)
RU-87P4 CR 4 slots I/O Expansion Unit (RoHS)
RU-87P8 CR 8 slots I/O Expansion Unit (RoHS)
DP-660 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W and 5 VDC/0.5 A, 2.5 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DP-665 24 VDC/2.7 A, 65 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DP-1200 CR 24 VDC/5.0 A, 120 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MDR-20-24 CR 24 VDC/1.0 A, 24 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)

109.9
Dimensions (Units: mm)
Ordering Information
ET-87P2 CR 2 slots I/O Expansion Unit
ET-87P4 CR 4 slots I/O Expansion Unit
ET-87P8 CR 8 slots I/O Expansion Unit
Accessories
DP-660 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W and 5 VDC/0.5 A, 2.5 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DP-665 24 VDC/2.7 A, 65 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DP-1200 CR 24 VDC/5.0 A, 120 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MDR-20-24 CR 24 VDC/1.0 A, 24 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
I-7560 CR USB to RS-232 Converter (RoHS)
ET-87P2 ET-87P4 ET-87P8
Front View
Bottom View

USB-87Px Terminal Block
Dimensions (Units: mm)
Ordering Information
Accessories
USB-87P1 CR 1 slot I/O Expansion Unit (RoHS)
USB-87P2 CR 2 slots I/O Expansion Unit (RoHS)
USB-87P4 CR 4 slots I/O Expansion Unit (RoHS)
USB-87P8 CR 8 slots I/O Expansion Unit (RoHS)
DP-660 24 VDC/2.5 A, 60 W and 5 VDC/0.5 A, 2.5 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DP-665 24 VDC/2.7 A, 65 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
DP-1200 CR 24 VDC/5.0 A, 120 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
MDR-20-24 CR 24 VDC/1.0 A, 24 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting (RoHS)
I-7560 CR USB to RS-232 Converter (RoHS)
USB-87P1
Front View
Top View